BI-650 Industrial Conductivity Controller
USER MANUAL
Bante Instruments Inc.
1  I  Overview
Introduction
Thank you for selecting the BI-650 industrial conductivity controller.
This user manual provides a step-by-step guide to help you operate.
the meter, please carefully read the following instructions before use.

is 0.64.
Optional Accessories
Order Code Description
IE-50LT For measuring the pure water
IE-50MT For general purpose applications
IE-50HT For measuring the high conductivity liquids
ECCS-84 Conductivity standard solution 84 µ S/cm, 480 ml
ECCS-1413 Conductivity standard solution 1413 µ S/cm, 480 ml
ECCS-1288 Conductivity standard solution 12.88 mS/cm, 480 ml
ECCS-1118 Conductivity standard solution 111.8 mS/cm, 480 ml
Meter Specifications
Model BI-650
Conductivity
Range 0.01 µ S/cm to 200.0 mS/cm